PRODUCT: Processed Fruit

Quote 2 pallet minimum

SUMMARY END PRODUCT DATA SCHEDULE
WITH COMMERCIAL PRICING

THIS IS AN ORIGINAL SUMMARY SCHEDULE UNLESS CHECKED BELOW:

[0 Reflects Change in Formulation

[0 Additional Products Listed

O

Correction

PROCESSOR

NAME: National Food Group/Zee Zees

Value Pass

mi
i
X
X

O

Direct Sales

Refund to Recipient Agency

Net Price Throught Distributor

Fee for Service (billed by Processor)

Fee for Service (billed by Distributor)

Information Certified as Accurate from Approved EPDS

Direct Ship to School System Warehouse

End Product
Code

Description

Net Weight
Per Case

Servings Per
Case

Net Weight
Per Serving
(ounces)

Commodity
(Use Commodity code and Short Title)

Code

Short Title

Commodity
Inventory
Drawdown
per Case

When Applicable Maximum Percent
Breading

By Products
Produced
(none unless
boxis
checked)

Value Per
Pound of
Commodity
(Contract
Value)

Delivered
Gross Price per;
Case

Delivered
Gross Price
Per Portion

Net Price Case

Net Price Per
Portion

1740

Zee Zees, Fruit
Cup, Diced
Peaches, I/W,
4.50z

20.25

72

4.50

100220

peaches

20.25

1.0706

46.00

0.64

24.32

1765

Zee Zees, Fruit
Cup, Harvest
Mixed Fruit,
I/W, 4.502

20.25

12

4.50

100212

mixed fruit

20.25

1.0811

46.15

0.64

24.26

1780

Zee Zees, Fruit
Cup, Diced
Pears, I/W, 4.50z

20.25

72

100225

pears

20:25

1.0993

46.50

0.65

24.24

0.34

1700

Zee Zees, Fruit
Cup, Apple,
Diced, Original,
I/W, 4.50z

20.25

72

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

39.32

0.55

36.00

0.50

1750

Zee Zees, Fruit
Cup, Diced
Apples,
Cinnamon, I/W,
4.50z

20.25

72

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

39.32

0.55

36.00

0.50

A3500

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Original,
Unsweetened,
1/W, 4.502

27.00

96

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

33,32

0.35

30.00

0.31

A1525

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Cherry, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

33.32

30.00

A3810

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Mango Peach,
I/W, 4.502

27.00

96

4.50

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

33,32

30.00

0.31

A1555

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Peach, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

0.31

A1490

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Strawberry, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50

110149

apples

10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00




SUMMARY END PRODUCT DATA SCHEDULE
WITH COMMERCIAL PRICING

A1410

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Cinnamon, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

A3700

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Unsweetened
Strawberry
Banana, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

A3610

Zee Zees
Applesauce,
Unsweetened,
Pink Lemonade,
1/W, 4.502

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

A3600

Zee Zees
Applesauce,
Unsweetened,
Banana I/W
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

0.31

A3530

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
Rock’n Blue
Raspberry, I/W,
4.50z

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

0.31

A3510

Zee Zees,
Applesauce Cup,
wild
Watermelon,
/W, 4.50z

27.00

96

4.50 110149

apples 10.00

0.3320

33.32

0.35

30.00

0.31

PROCESSOR:

*If by products are produced, provide value and method credit will

National Food Group/Zee Zees

be given

APPROVAL:

Name of Company

Tara Sharpe

Caldwell County Schools Child Nutrition Program

Name of Company

Jessica Price, Child Nutrition Director

Name apd Title orized Representative

Signature

Dzu;?igned

H24

Name and Title of Authorized Representative

By my signature | certify that | have read pages 1-13 and agree with all items in quote Document.
aberczel@nationalfoodgroup.com

Signature

Date Signed




