SUMMARY END PRODUCT DATA SCHEDULE WITH COMMERCIAL PRICING

PRODUCT: Processed Fruit
Quote 2 pallet minimum

THIS IS AN ORIGINAL SUMMARY SCHEDULE UNLESS CHECKED BELOW:

PROCESSOR

WINDLE SCHEDOLE STEEDS CHECKED DEED TO		
Reflects Change in Formulation	NAME: National Food Group/Zee Zees	_

Additional Products Listed Value Pass
Correction

Refund to Recipient Agency

Net Price Throught Distributor

Fee for Service (billed by Processor)

☐ Direct Sales

Fee for Service (billed by Distributor)

			Info	rmation	Certified as A	ccurate from	Approved	EPDS			Direct Ship to School System Warehouse				
End Product Code	Description	Net Weight Per Case	Servings Per Case	Net Weight Per Serving (ounces)		modity ode and Short Title) Short Title	Commodity Inventory Drawdown per Case	When Applicable Maximum Percent Breading	By Products Produced (none unless box is checked)	Value Per Pound of Commodity (Contract Value)	Delivered Gross Price per Case	Delivered Gross Price Per Portion	Net Price Case	Net Price Per Portion	
	Zee Zees, Fruit Cup, Diced Peaches, I/W,									1.0706	46.00	0.64	24.22	0.24	
1740	4.5oz	20.25	72	4.50	100220	peaches	20.25			1.0706	46.00	0.64	24.32	0.34	
1765	Zee Zees, Fruit Cup, Harvest Mixed Fruit, I/W, 4.5oz	20.25	72	4.50	100212	mixed fruit	20.25			1.0811	46.15	0.64	24.26	0.34	
1780	Zee Zees, Fruit Cup, Diced Pears, I/W, 4.5oz	20.25	72	4.50	100225	pears	20.25			1.0993	46.50	0.65	24.24	0.34	
	Zee Zees, Fruit Cup, Apple, Diced, Original, I/W, 4.5oz						10.00			0.2220	20.22	0.55	36.00	0.50	
	Zee Zees, Fruit Cup, Diced Apples, Cinnamon, I/W,	20.25	72	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320					
1750	4.5oz Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Original, Unsweetened,	20.25	72	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320	39.32	0.55	36.00	0.50	
A3500	I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31	
A1525	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Cherry, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31	
A3810	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Mango Peach, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31	
	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Peach, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00					10.00			0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31	
	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Strawberry, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00			0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31	

SUMMARY END PRODUCT DATA SCHEDULE WITH COMMERCIAL PRICING

								-					
A1410	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Cinnamon, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00		0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Unsweetened Strawberry Banana, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00		0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
A3610	Zee Zees Applesauce, Unsweetened, Pink Lemonade, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00		0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
A3600	Zee Zees Applesauce, Unsweetened, Banana I/W 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00		0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
A3530	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Rock'n Blue Raspberry, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00	96	4.50	110149	apples	10.00	y (0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
A3510	Zee Zees, Applesauce Cup, Wild Watermelon, I/W, 4.5oz	27.00		4.50	110149	apples	10.00		0.3320	33.32	0.35	30.00	0.31
1	1		1	1	1	I	1						

PROCESSOR: *If by products are produced, provide value and method credit will be given APPROVAL: National Food Group/Zee Zees Caldwell County Schools Child Nutrition Program Name of Company Name of Company Tara Sharpe Jessica Price, Child Nutrition Director Name and Title of Authorized Representative Signature Date Signed By my signature I certify that I have read pages 1-13 and agree with all items in quote Document. Date Signed Signature aberczel@nationalfoodgroup.com